© 2016 Ovention, Inc.
Installation and Operating Manual
For CE and Non-CE Models
P/N 07.04.763.00
Matchbox® 360
Models:
M360-12
M360-14

M360-14 230/400 (CE) 8.7 13.2 3 50 IEC 60309, 3P + N + PE 96 kg (211 lbs.)
220/380–240/415 7.9–9.4 12.6–13.7 3 50/60 IEC 60309, 3P + N + PE 96 kg (211 lbs.)
MODEL DESIGNATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Rating Chart
M 3 6 0 - X X
Oven Type
M = Matchbox
Cooking Surface Depth
(in inches, at widest point)
Turntable-Style Conveyance
NOTE:	The specification label is located on the left side of the
unit. See the label for the serial number and verification
of unit electrical information.
Plug Configurations
Units are equipped with an electrical cord and plug appropriate
for the electrical rating of the unit. Unit must be connected to a
dedicated circuit.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,
size, and plug configuration. If plug and receptacle do not
match, contact a qualified electrician to determine and
install proper voltage and size electrical receptacle.
IEC 60309
2P + PE
IEC 60309
3P + N + PE
Plug Configurations
NOTE:	Receptacle not supplied by Ovention.
Temperature Range
The operating temperature range of the oven is 149°–274°C
(300°–525°F).
Form No. OVM360CEM-01166
Model
Width
(A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Footprint
Width (D)
Footprint
Depth (E)
Platform
Depth (F)
M360-12 744 mm
(29-5/16″)
942 mm
(37-1/8″)
503 mm
(19-13/16″)
26-3/16″
(664 mm)
530 mm
(20-7/8″)
356 mm
(14″)
M360-14 843 mm
(33-1/4″)
1049 mm
(41-5/16″)
505 mm
(19-15/16″)
728 mm
(28-11/16″)
548 mm
(21-5/8″)
406 mm
(16″)
SPECIFICATIONS